
TAA Coordinators – Dated 12/19/23 

Area Name & Address 
Telephone 

Number Email Address

Albany/Schenectady/ 
Rensselaer 

Shawna Case 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (518) 457-0379 Shawnna.Case@labor.ny.gov 

Broome/Tioga Roselle Glick 
Employment Counselor 

Vanessa Johnson-Booker 
Sr. Employment Counselor 

(p) (914) 997-8794

(p) (718) 960-7942

Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 

Vanessa.Johnson- 
Booker@labor.ny,gov 

Cattaraugus/Allegany Sherri Shaw 
Employment Specialist 
Cattaraugus One-Stop 

175 N. Union Street 
Olean, NY 14760 

(p) (716) 375-2890
ext. 5615

(f) (716) 372-3564

Sherri.Shaw@dfa.state.ny.us 

Cayuga/Cortland Kelly King 
Cayuga County Employment & 

Training 
Employment & Training Director 

(315) 253-1532

(p) (315) 253-1532 kmking@cayugacounty.us 

Chautauqua Clair Swanson 
Program Manager Chautauqua 

Works 
407 Central Avenue 
Dunkirk, NY 14048 

(p) (716) 487-5110
(f) (716) 363-6908

cswanson@chautauquaworks.com 

Chemung/Schuyler/ 
Steuben 

Lori Gilbert 
Employment Counselor 
NYS Department of Labor 

318 Madison Avenue 
Elmira, NY 14901 

(p) (607) 733-7131
ext. 2120

Lori.Gilbert@labor.ny.gov 

Chenango/Delaware/ 
Otsego 

Teresa Palmer 
Employment & Training/TAA 

Coordinator 
CDO Workforce 
1 O’Hara Drive 

Norwich, NY 13815 

(p) (607) 334-2201
ext. 106

(f) (607) 334-6540

tpalmer@co.chenango.ny.us 

Clinton/Essex/Franklin/ 
Hamilton 

Stacy Lesinnski 
Labor Services Representative 

NYS Department of Labor 
OneWorkSource 

194 US Oval 
Plattsburgh, N.Y. 12903 

(p) (518) 561-0430
ext. 3062

Stacy.Lesinski@labor.ny.gov 

Columbia-Greene Shawna Case 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (518) 457-0379 Shawnna.Case@labor.ny.gov 

Dutchess Michelle Bear 
Employment Counselor 

Dutchess One Stop 
191 Main Street 

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 

Roselle Glick 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (845) 249-4618
(f) (845) 471-6942

(p) (914) 997-8794

Michelle.Bear@labor.ny.gov 

Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 
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Erie Bukola Mallia 
TAA Coordinator – Business 

Development – Business Services 

Specialist 

Buffalo & Erie County 
Workforce Investment Board 
725 Exchange St., Suite 630 

Buffalo, NY 14210 

(p) (716) 819-9845 
ext. 1140 

(f) (716) 819-9849 

bmallia@wdcinc.org 

Fulton/Montgomery/ 
Schoharie 

Maria Young 
Workforce Advisor 

FMS Workforce Solutions 
Amsterdam Workforce Solutions 

Center 
2620 Riverfront Center 
Amsterdam, NY 12010 

(p) (518) 842-3676 
ext. 3016 

(f) (518) 842-9823 

myoung@fmsworkforcesolutions.org 

Genesee/Livingston/ 
Orleans/Wyoming 

John Jaeger 
Employment and Training 

Counselor 
Livingston County Office of 
Workforce Development 
6 Court Street, Room 105, 

Geneseo, NY 14454 

(p) (585) 243-7047 jjaeger@co.livingston.ny.us 

Hempstead/Long Beach 
(Nassau) 

Aurora Berman 
Special Programs 

Coordinator/Career Counselor 
HempsteadWorks Career Ctr 

50 Clinton St., Suite 400 
Hempstead, NY 11550 

Roselle Glick 
Employment Counselor 

Vanessa Johnson-Booker 
Sr. Employment Counselor 

(p) (516) 485-5000 
ext. 1125 

(f) (516) 485-5009 
 
 
 
 

(p) (914) 997-8794 
 
 

(p) (718) 960-7942 

aberman@hempsteadworks.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 
 
 

Vanessa.Johnson- 
Booker@labor.ny,gov 

Jefferson/Lewis Brian Jackson 
Supervising Labor Services 

Representative 
The WorkPlace 

1000 Coffeen Street | Watertown, 
NY 13601 

(p) (315) 786-3648 Brian.Jackson2@labor.ny.gov 

Monroe Lee Koslow 
Technical Assistance & Training 

Manager 
Rochester Works, Inc. 

255 N. Goodman Street 
Rochester, NY 14607 

(p) (585) 258-3500 
x3516 

(f) (585) 473-6755 

Lkoslow@rochesterworks.org 

New York City Johane Alexandre 
Employment Counselor 

Vanessa Johnson-Booker 
Sr. Employment Counselor 

(p) (718) 960-7941 
 
 

(p) (718) 960-7942 

Johane.Alexandre@labor.ny.gov 
 
 

Vanessa.Johnson- 
Booker@labor.ny,gov 
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Niagara Kailey Kalonaros 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (716) 851-2696 Kailey.Kalonaros@labor.ny.gov 

Oneida/Herkimer/ 
Madison 

Rebecca DeMichele 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (315) 867-1461 Rebecca.DeMichele@labor.ny.gov 

Onondaga Michael Aldrich 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (315) 477-6954 Michael.Aldrich@labor.ny.gov 

Ontario/Wayne/ 
Seneca/Yates 

Jamie Hale - Interim 
Labor Services Representative 

Local Office 53 
Newark, NY 

 
Laurie Johnson - Interim 
Supervising Labor Service 

Reprehensive 
1519 Nye Road, Suite 601 

Lyons, NY 14489 
 

Julia Murphy - Interim 
ES Manager 1 

795 Canandaigua Road 
Geneva, NY, 14456 

(p) (315) 946-7267 
 
 
 
 

(p) (315) 946-7261 
 
 
 
 
 

(p) (315) 230-4391 

Jamie.Hale@labor.ny.gov 
 
 
 
 

Laura.Johnson@labor.ny.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

Julia.Murphy@labor.ny.gov 

Orange Roselle Glick 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (914) 997-8794 Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 

Oswego Rachel Pierce 
Director of Employment and 

Training 
200 N. Second St. 
Fulton, NY 13069 

(p) (315) 591-9040 rachel.pierce@oswegocounty.com 

Oyster Bay/North 
Hempstead/Glen Cove 

Roselle Glick 
Employment Counselor 

 

Vanessa Johnson-Booker 
Sr. Employment Counselor 

(p) (914) 997-8794 
 
 

(p) (718) 960-7942 

Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 
 

Vanessa.Johnson- 
Booker@labor.ny,gov 

Rockland Roselle Glick 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (914) 997-8794 Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 

Saratoga/Warren/ 
Washington 

Shawna Case 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (518) 457-0379 Shawnna.Case@labor.ny.gov 

St. Lawrence Shawna Case 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (518) 457-0379 Shawnna.Case@labor.ny.gov 

Suffolk Roselle Glick - 
Employment Counselor 

 
Vanessa Johnson-Booker 

Sr. Employment Counselor 

(p) (914) 997-8794 
 
 

(p) (718) 960-7942 

Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 
 
 

Vanessa.Johnson- 
Booker@labor.ny,gov 
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Sullivan Renee Vandermark 
Employment & Training Specialist 

Supervisor 
Center for Workforce 

Development 
50 North Street, Monticello, NY 

12701 
 

Roselle Glick - 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (845)807-0596 
(f) (845) 791-6851 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(p) (914) 997-8794 

Renee.Vandermark@co.sullivan.ny.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 

Tompkins Ramona Emery 
Tompkins Workforce NY 
171 E. State St., PMB 154 

Center Ithaca 
Ithaca, NY 14850 

(p) (607) 272-7570 
x126 

Ramona.Emery@labor.ny.gov 

Ulster Janet Rigaux 
Workforce Development 

Coordinator/Youth Employment 
Specialist 

Ulster County Career Center 
535 Boices Lane 

Kingston, NY 12401 

(p) (845) 340-3173 jrig@co.ulster.ny.us 

Westchester/Putnam Roselle Glick - 
Employment Counselor 

 

OJ Yizar 

(p) (914) 997-8794 Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 
 
 

ory1@westchestergov.com 

Yonkers Roselle Glick - 
Employment Counselor 

(p) (914) 997-8794 Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov 

 

mailto:Renee.Vandermark@co.sullivan.ny.us
mailto:Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Ramona.Emery@labor.ny.gov
mailto:jrig@co.ulster.ny.us
mailto:Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov
mailto:ory1@westchestergov.com
mailto:Roselle.Glick@labor.ny.gov

